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1 20250464418 UG/2025/390684 RAJESH YADAV KEDAR YADAV 2005-08-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 78.60 78.60 ECONOMICS

2 20250454990 UG/2025/431267 INJAMAMUL HAQUE IRFAN ANSARI 2008-03-02 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 74.00 74.00 ECONOMICS
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1 20250456064 UG/2025/432302 SATYAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MANDAL 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 78.00 78.00 ENGLISH

2 20250464318 UG/2025/439501 RANI KUMARI AMRIT MANDAL 2003-11-19 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.22 74.00 76.22 ENGLISH

3 20250461844 UG/2025/437827 VISHWAS KUMAR SAW SANTOSH KUMAR SAW 2008-08-14 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 74.80 74.80 ENGLISH

4 20250464366 UG/2025/439963 UMUL FAZAL MD MUMTAJ ANSARI 2008-09-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.14 71.40 73.54 ENGLISH

5 20250466832 UG/2025/442458 SURAJ KUMAR RAM MOHAN RAM 2005-09-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 72.00 72.00 ENGLISH

6 20250216817 UG/2025/183839 KRITY KUMARI NIRAJ KUMAR DEO 2008-02-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.01 67.00 69.01 ENGLISH

7 20250466813 UG/2025/442432 VISHAL KUMAR LILO SAW 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66.00 ENGLISH

8 20250467338 UG/2025/442848 MAHABUB ANSARI JAKIR ANSARI 2000-01-02 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 65.00 65.00 ENGLISH

9 20250469469 UG/2025/444979 KANHAIYA KUMAR CONGRESS RAY 2006-07-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 64.60 64.60 ENGLISH

10 20250008846 UG/2025/009892 AYUSH SHARMA BODHLAL HAZAM 2007-09-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.20 61.20 ENGLISH

11 20250466676 UG/2025/442318 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJAK TEJO RAJAK 2006-03-02 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 ENGLISH
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1 20250458603 UG/2025/425149 PRAHLAD KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV 2007-11-21 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 75.00 75.00 GEOGRAPHY

2 20250460300 UG/2025/436164 ARUN KUMAR CHHOTAN YADAV 2006-08-07 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 69.00 69.00 GEOGRAPHY

3 20250458104 UG/2025/434036 SHEKHAR SUMAN BACHCHU NARAYAN YADAV 2006-05-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67.00 GEOGRAPHY

4 20250466571 UG/2025/442211 MAYAWATI KUMARI RINKU RAVIDAS 2004-08-11 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 GEOGRAPHY

5 20250458653 UG/2025/434580 ATISH YADAV NITISH KUMAR YADAV 2006-03-09 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.20 66.20 GEOGRAPHY

6 20250427664 UG/2025/407895 ALOK KUMAR RAJESH BITHA 2006-01-01 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 66.00 66.00 GEOGRAPHY

7 20250464222 UG/2025/439847 SAGAR YADAV DINESH PRASAD YADAD 2007-04-14 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.40 62.40 GEOGRAPHY

8 20250467154 UG/2025/442782 GAUTAM KUMAR PRAMESHWAR YADAV 2005-10-13 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00 GEOGRAPHY

9 20250455656 UG/2025/431963 NITESH KUMAR RAY PAPPU RAY 2003-04-26 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59.00 GEOGRAPHY

10 20250465569 UG/2025/441207 NITU KUMARI PRAKASH RAY 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 GEOGRAPHY

11 20250457518 UG/2025/433559 DEVRAJ KISHOR KUMAR RAY 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 53.60 53.60 GEOGRAPHY

12 20250469662 UG/2025/445128 RAHUL KUMAR UMESH KUMAR 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 49.80 49.80 GEOGRAPHY
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1 20250465946 UG/2025/441567 NAJIS KHATUN MD WAHID ALI 2003-05-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.31 77.00 79.31 HINDI

2 20250462980 UG/2025/438940 CHANDANI KUMARI JHAGRU SAW 2004-09-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.28 76.00 78.28 HINDI

3 20250466801 UG/2025/442429 KAJAL KUMARI BHIKHAN DAS 2007-04-20 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.25 75.00 77.25 HINDI

4 20250465898 UG/2025/441230 SAJIYA PRAVIN MD TAIYAB 2007-12-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.16 72.00 74.16 HINDI

5 20250465984 UG/2025/441591 NITESH KUMAR RANJIT RAM 2006-08-16 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 74.00 74.00 HINDI

6 20250462260 UG/2025/438071 SEMI KUMARI NAGESHWAR RAY 2007-03-06 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.13 71.00 73.13 HINDI

7 20250468812 UG/2025/444320 PRIYA KUMARI MEGHLAL DAS 2007-01-25 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 HINDI

8 20250467660 UG/2025/443297 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAY BHAGWAT RAY 2006-01-07 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 71.00 71.00 HINDI

9 20250419124 UG/2025/374350 SONI KUMARI BINOD PRASAD YADAV 2007-08-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 HINDI

10 20250465414 UG/2025/441016 DANISH ANSARI BARFUDDIN ANSARI 2008-07-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 70.00 70.00 HINDI

11 20250468914 UG/2025/444456 MD ASHIF ALAM MD ARIF ALAM 2005-12-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 69.00 69.00 HINDI

12 20250455225 UG/2025/431563 USHA KUMARI SUKHDEV YADAV 2007-03-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.99 66.20 68.19 HINDI

13 20250462712 UG/2025/438695 NISHA KUMARI MANOJ RAVIDAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 HINDI

14 20250466509 UG/2025/442153 SUJEET KUMAR YADAV KISHUN YADAV 2007-02-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66.00 HINDI

15 20250469437 UG/2025/444953 SANTOSH KUMAR 2006-05-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66.00 HINDI

16 20250458559 UG/2025/434441 JYOTI KUMARI MUNNA PASWAN 2005-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 HINDI

17 20250464692 UG/2025/440243 NISHA KUMARI BALDEV RAVIDAS 2007-06-13 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 HINDI

18 20250468881 UG/2025/444389 MADHU KUMARI BANSHI DAS 2007-06-05 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 HINDI

19 20250465491 UG/2025/441129 KAJAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR VERMA 2008-01-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.90 63.20 65.10 HINDI

20 20250466495 UG/2025/442047 PRAMOD KUMAR BHUPAL MANI YADAV 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 65.00 65.00 HINDI

21 20250457528 UG/2025/433498 MOUSAM KUMARI PRABHAS TIWARI 2007-06-12 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.87 62.20 64.07 HINDI

22 20250458608 UG/2025/434523 KUSH KUMAR PANDEY RAMNARESH PANDEY 2006-07-30 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00 HINDI

23 20250455728 UG/2025/427824 AARTI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2007-01-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 HINDI

24 20250458581 UG/2025/434504 JYOTI KUMARI DAMODAR PASWAN 2005-05-18 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 HINDI

25 20250458752 UG/2025/434688 SIMA KUMARI ARJUN RABIDAS 2002-05-11 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 HINDI

26 20250461634 UG/2025/437609 DIRAJ KUMAR YADAV PRAMESHWAR YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 HINDI

27 20250466482 UG/2025/442094 PAPPU KUMAR YADAV PURAN YADAV 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 HINDI

28 20250456326 UG/2025/432533 LALITA KUMARI GAURI HAJRA 2006-02-02 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.75 58.40 60.15 HINDI

29 20250457467 UG/2025/433471 LALITA KUMARI BANDHU RAY 2007-08-08 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 HINDI

30 20250462705 UG/2025/438687 KHUSHI KUMARI RAMSHAHI DAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 HINDI

31 20250460556 UG/2025/436412 ABHAY KUMAR BINOD KUMAR RAY 2008-06-03 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 58.20 58.20 HINDI

32 20250463735 UG/2025/408091 SAPNA KUMARI SIRKANT KUMAR BHAIYA 2006-01-07 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62 HINDI

33 20250457096 UG/2025/433070 AKASH KUMAR MALAKAR ANIL MALI 1996-01-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 54.80 54.80 HINDI

34 20250469493 UG/2025/444971 SWEETY KUMARI 2007-03-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 HINDI

35 20250466329 UG/2025/441976 ROHIT KUMAR DAMODAR YADAV 2007-07-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 54.00 54.00 HINDI

36 20250462503 UG/2025/438400 SAIMAN MARANDI TUPLAL MARANDI 2002-01-01 ST NO NO MALE 0.00 52.00 52.00 HINDI

37 20250467694 UG/2025/443345 DEEPAK RAY NARESH RAY 2008-05-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50.00 HINDI

38 20250457741 UG/2025/433721 LAKHAN KUMAR YADAV UMAR YADAV 1997-01-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47.00 HINDI

39 20250454428 UG/2025/430809 ANSHU KUMARI 2007-04-10 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35 HINDI
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1 20250264128 UG/2025/221039 JUHI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR THAKUR 2006-03-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.28 76.00 78.28 HISTORY

2 20250373175 UG/2025/356156 HARESH KUMAR RAY ASHOK RAY 2008-01-28 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 HISTORY

3 20250185010 UG/2025/130705 NEHA KUMARI BASANT KUMAR ROY 2007-08-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 HISTORY

4 20250412910 UG/2025/396090 SINKU KUMAR BIRENDRA SINGH 2006-02-10 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00 HISTORY

5 20250426891 UG/2025/398743 ROUNAK PRAWEEN ABDUL RAHMAN 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 HISTORY
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1 20250375971 UG/2025/358675 NISHA SOREN SHIBU SOREN 2006-01-15 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35 HISTORY

BC-I SEAT (05)

# Form No. Application no Full Name Father Name DOB
Caste 

Category
EWS

DOMICI

LE
Gender

Max 

Weighta

ge

calculate

d total 

marks

Merit Major Paper Remarks

1 20250370371 UG/2025/353448 ASHISH KUMAR NARESH VISHWAKARMA 2007-07-24 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51.00 HISTORY
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1 20250411452 UG/2025/376531 GAUSIYA KHATOON MD MANOWAR 2007-03-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 HISTORY

2 20250427705 UG/2025/366555 LATA KUMARI AJAY PRASAD YADAV 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 HISTORY

3 20250416036 UG/2025/398306 GAUTAM KUMAR PRAMESHWAR YADAV 2005-10-13 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 52.00 52.00 HISTORY

4 20250421604 UG/2025/402503 SANJANA KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR ROY 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 HISTORY

5 20250417152 UG/2025/399020 AZHARUDDIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2000-02-03 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49.00 HISTORY
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1 20250318181 UG/2025/298137 ADITYA KUMAR RAJKISHOR RAY 2008-05-11 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 52.00 52.00 HISTORY
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1 20250467861 UG/2025/443495 PRIYA KUMARI SARJU SAW 2008-12-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.38 79.20 81.58   HOME SCIENCE

2 20250465975 UG/2025/441617 SILPA KUMARI SHIV SHARMA 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.25 75.00 77.25   HOME SCIENCE

3 20250467877 UG/2025/443513 NISHA KUMARI DILIP KUMAR SAW 2007-04-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.22 74.00 76.22   HOME SCIENCE

4 20250457068 UG/2025/433142 SIMRAN KUMARI VERMA VINOD VERMA 2006-01-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.97 65.60 67.57   HOME SCIENCE
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1 20250465341 UG/2025/440953 BUSRA KHATUN SULEMAN ANSARI 2005-08-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.70 56.80 58.50 PHILOSOPHY

2 20250466583 UG/2025/442219 ANJALI KUMARI JAGO RAVIDAS 2008-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.66 55.40 57.06 PHILOSOPHY

3 20250465194 UG/2025/385860 MAYA KUMARI THAKUR RAVIDAS 2005-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62 PHILOSOPHY
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1 20250467793 UG/2025/402702 SANIYA IQBAL MD ZAFAR IQBAL 2006-09-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.35 78.40 80.75 POLITICAL SCIENCE

2 20250456161 UG/2025/432419 SINTU YADAV BUDHAN YADAV 2008-01-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 76.00 76.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

3 20250466267 UG/2025/441923 SANJAY KUMAR DINESH SHARMA 2007-06-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 75.80 75.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

4 20250465125 UG/2025/440711 AJEET KUMAR SUNIL SAW 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 74.20 74.20 POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 20250466898 UG/2025/413633 TUSI KUMARI NAGESHWAR SINGH 2008-02-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.09 69.80 71.89 POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 20250462217 UG/2025/438037 GOVIND YADAV BASUDEV YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 71.20 71.20 POLITICAL SCIENCE

7 20250456958 UG/2025/412574 LAXMAN KUMAR MISTRI 2008-08-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 70.80 70.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

8 20250458015 UG/2025/425590 SHRIKANT YADAV VIJAY YADAV 2007-01-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.60 70.60 POLITICAL SCIENCE

9 20250465320 UG/2025/440942 DEEPAK KUMAR BINOD YADAV 2007-10-21 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.20 70.20 POLITICAL SCIENCE

10 20250461256 UG/2025/437166 RUDRA SAHU PAWAN SAW 2006-02-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.80 67.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

11 20250463997 UG/2025/439599 ANCHAL KUMARI RAJU YADAV 2005-09-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.97 65.80 67.77 POLITICAL SCIENCE

12 20250455608 UG/2025/431867 ROHIT VISHWAKARMA KISHORI VISHWAKARMA 2003-07-09 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.60 67.60 POLITICAL SCIENCE

13 20250465105 UG/2025/440688 SHARVAN KUMAR PRADIP YADAV 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.60 67.60 POLITICAL SCIENCE

14 20250457537 UG/2025/433539 KAJAL KUMARI INDRADEV SINGH 2007-06-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 POLITICAL SCIENCE

15 20250465307 UG/2025/440874 SUSHMA HANSDA MOTI HANSDA 2004-12-02 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 POLITICAL SCIENCE

16 20250461219 UG/2025/437052 RANJIT KUMAR PRABHU DAYAL 2008-05-14 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 65.00 65.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

17 20250457723 UG/2025/433531 POONAM KUMARI BASUDEV DAS 2006-06-08 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 POLITICAL SCIENCE

18 20250454605 UG/2025/430932 SANKUL KUMAR KEDAR YADAV 2007-01-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.60 64.60 POLITICAL SCIENCE

19 20250465168 UG/2025/439469 RAKESH PRASAD VERMA KEDAR PRASAD VERMA 2008-04-01 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 64.60 64.60 POLITICAL SCIENCE

20 20250462414 UG/2025/438306 ADITYA KUMAR RAY LATE MANOJ RAY 2008-02-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 64.40 64.40 POLITICAL SCIENCE

21 20250458554 UG/2025/434488 UMA KUMARI BHIM SHARMA 2007-02-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 POLITICAL SCIENCE

22 20250428160 UG/2025/408424 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD 2006-12-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86  POLITICAL SCIENCE

23 20250374072 UG/2025/356929 ZUBAIR KHAN KHURSHID KHAN 2007-06-05 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

24 20250458362 UG/2025/430029 MANISHA KUMARI BIRJU SAW 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 POLITICAL SCIENCE

25 20250461601 UG/2025/437575 AMITA KUMARI UPENDRA VERMA 2007-09-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

26 20250465116 UG/2025/440701 SUNAYNA KUMARI TINKU PASI 2005-02-12 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

27 20250464523 UG/2025/440091 SURAJ KUMAR 2006-04-05 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

28 20250374006 UG/2025/356871 MD KAIF ALI MD SAYEED AKHTAR 2006-05-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

29 20250458779 UG/2025/434698 BIKASH KUMAR THAKUR RAMVIJAY THAKUR 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.80 60.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

30 20250456390 UG/2025/432597 NILAM KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

31 20250320568 UG/2025/300532 SAKSHI KUMARI ASHOK SINHA 2006-12-31 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 POLITICAL SCIENCE

32 20250461638 UG/2025/437596 BIPIN KUMAR 2006-07-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 59.40 59.40 POLITICAL SCIENCE

33 20250458139 UG/2025/434103 SHUBHAM KUMAR BALKRISHNA CHOUDHARY 2008-01-05 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

34 20250469572 UG/2025/445052 SHUBHAM KUMAR SAW SUJIT SAW 2005-11-23 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

35 20250463937 UG/2025/439516 MAHI KUMARI MAHABIR MODI 2005-06-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 POLITICAL SCIENCE

36 20250468089 UG/2025/415258 PRIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA RAY 2008-02-03 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 POLITICAL SCIENCE

37 20250454931 UG/2025/431242 SHARWAN KUMAR VIJAY YADAV 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 58.60 58.60 POLITICAL SCIENCE

38 20250454361 UG/2025/430782 SANDIP KUMAR SINGH KEDAR SINGH 2007-10-05 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 58.40 58.40 POLITICAL SCIENCE

39 20250465811 UG/2025/441426 JYOTI KUMARI NANDKISHOR VISHWAKARMA2007-05-27 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.69 56.40 58.09 POLITICAL SCIENCE

40 20250457769 UG/2025/433672 HERA AYUB MD AYUB 1996-01-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 POLITICAL SCIENCE

41 20250461287 UG/2025/437202 RASHI KUMARI MANOJ SAW 2007-10-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.66 55.20 56.86 POLITICAL SCIENCE

42 20250455890 UG/2025/432116 NIKKI KUMARI UPENDRA CHOUDHARY 2005-09-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 POLITICAL SCIENCE

43 20250458974 UG/2025/434823 NISHU KUMARI BRAHAMDEV VISHVAKARMA2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 POLITICAL SCIENCE

44 20250463882 UG/2025/420427 GUNJA KUMARI INDRADEV HAZRA 2005-03-14 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.64 54.80 56.44 POLITICAL SCIENCE

45 20250465131 UG/2025/440721 SONIYA KHATOON AHMAD ANSARI 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.64 54.80 56.44 POLITICAL SCIENCE

46 20250459875 UG/2025/435768 AJIT KUMAR YADAV SIKANDAR YADAV 2006-05-13 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 55.80 55.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

47 20250463874 UG/2025/439471 ROSHAN CHOUDHARY ANIL CHOUDHARY 2005-01-01 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 55.80 55.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

48 20250457346 UG/2025/433329 SANIYA PARWEEN MD JAMAL 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62 POLITICAL SCIENCE

49 20250460335 UG/2025/436169 PANKAJ YADAV BRAHAMDEV YADAV 2007-05-14 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 55.40 55.40 POLITICAL SCIENCE

50 20250462427 UG/2025/438286 KAJAL KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 2006-02-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.61 53.60 55.21 POLITICAL SCIENCE

51 20250457410 UG/2025/433434 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY GOPAL MAHTHA 2006-08-18 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE
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52 20250466006 UG/2025/441645 TARWEZ ALAN MD PARWEZ ALAM 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

53 20250466198 UG/2025/441860 NITESH KUMAR YADAV KISHORI YADAV 2007-05-03 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 54.20 54.20 POLITICAL SCIENCE

54 20250457592 UG/2025/426363 BABLU MURMU MANJU MURMU 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 54.00 54.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

55 20250454989 UG/2025/431364 NISHA SOREN SHIBU SOREN 2006-01-15 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 POLITICAL SCIENCE

56 20250459325 UG/2025/435205 ASMITA KUMARI RAMDHANI YADAV 2007-11-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 POLITICAL SCIENCE

57 20250455558 UG/2025/431827 SONU MANDAL NAKUL MANDAL 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 53.00 53.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

58 20250467524 UG/2025/443156 VIVEK KUMAR NARESH SAW 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 53.00 53.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

59 20250462129 UG/2025/436046 RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL KAMDEO MANDAL 2008-02-28 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

60 20250461778 UG/2025/437738 AZHARUDDIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2000-02-03 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

61 20250374125 UG/2025/345056 PARWEJ KHAN KHURSHID KHAN 2005-05-10 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 48.00 48.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

62 20250456002 UG/2025/430091 KHUSHI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR SAHA 2008-06-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38 POLITICAL SCIENCE

63 20250465496 UG/2025/441128 RABITA KUMARI SUKHDEV YADAV 2006-01-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38 POLITICAL SCIENCE

64 20250462517 UG/2025/438416 GHANSHYAM RAVIDAS TOTO RAVIDAS 2005-10-05 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

65 20250374777 UG/2025/357529 PUSHPA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR PRASAD 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35  POLITICAL SCIENCE

66 20250465336 UG/2025/440938 KARAN SOREN DASO SOREN 1996-05-10 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 45.00 45.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

67 20250457560 UG/2025/433613 SANIYA PRAVEEN SAHEB UDDIN 2007-05-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.08 36.00 37.08 POLITICAL SCIENCE

68 20250467175 UG/2025/442802 DAYANAND KUMAR BAIJNATH YADAV 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 37.00 37.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

4th Merit List
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1 20250465484 UG/2025/441071 KAMLESH SHARMA RAM SURESH SHARMA 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 78.40 78.40 PSYCHOLOGY

2 20250455579 UG/2025/431778 SABITA KUMARI RAGHUNANDAN YADAV 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.20 73.20 75.40 PSYCHOLOGY

3 20250454484 UG/2025/430848 RUKSHAR PARVIN MUMTAZ 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.08 69.20 71.28 PSYCHOLOGY

4 20250454967 UG/2025/430987 SANGITA KUMARI TALESHWAR SAW 2008-06-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.64 54.60 56.24 PSYCHOLOGY

5 20250455332 UG/2025/431478 SONAM MD RIYAJ 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.60 53.40 55.00 PSYCHOLOGY

6 20250457445 UG/2025/433394 PUNAM KUMARI RAJU DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.60 53.40 55.00 PSYCHOLOGY

7 20250465508 UG/2025/441136 MITHLESH SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 1996-09-03 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47.00 PSYCHOLOGY
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1 20250465604 UG/2025/441251 ANIKET RAM VIRENDRA RAM 2007-01-28 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.20 60.20 SANSKRIT
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1 20250357051 UG/2025/340455 VERMA SONUKUMAR VIJAY VIJAY VERMA 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00   SOCIOLOGY

2 20250430319 UG/2025/410410 CHHOTO MURMU JETHU MURMU 1996-04-10 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 48.40 48.40   SOCIOLOGY
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1 20250431537 UG/2025/411544 NAZIYA PARWEEN MD KHALIL 2009-02-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 URDU

2 20250455585 UG/2025/431847 SANIYA KHATUN MD TAUFIQUE MIRZA 2006-12-31 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.14 38.00 39.14 URDU
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Chemistry
1 20250455209 UG/2025/431461 PUNAM KUMARI VARUN YADAV 2008-01-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 CHEMISTRY

Physics
1 20250469423 UG/2025/444945 KANHAIYA KUMARCONGRESS RAY 2006-07-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00 PHYSICS
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1 20250460426 UG/2025/436310 SURAJ KUMAR UMESH RAUT 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 88.00 88.00 MATHEMATICS

2 20250465871 UG/2025/441484 ASHISH KUMAR PRITAM RAY 2008-11-11 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00 MATHEMATICS
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